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Relacdo complementar de Candidatos que tiveram seu pedido de isencdo da
taxa de inscrigdo DEFERIDO

N° Ficha Nome

1157558 ADEMAR DONIZETE DA SILVA
0962198 ADENILSON BENEDITO DA SILVA
3320219 ADRIANA BORGES SOUZA DA MATTA
0529001 ALAIM NORMANDO DA SILVA

3267407 ALESSANDRA RESENDE DIAS

0312746 ALESSANDRO RODRIGUES DA SILVA
0013293 ALISSON MIGUEL DE AMORIM
1499360 CARLA DENISE HENDGES

1424629 CELINA CARVALHO DA SILVA
0234761 CLAUDIANO BATISTA SANTOS
0609820 CREUZA FERREIRA DE MATOS
1498177 DATANE SALES DA CRUZ

1455532 DEBORA ONOFRE DA SILVA

0030139 DIEGO JOAO DE OLIVEIRA

0005959 DONIZEIE APARECIDO NEIRES
0446343 DOURIVAL PEREIRA GARDEZ JUNIOR
0316512 EDVA PEREIRA DA SILVA

1348469 ELIANE VELTRUDES ZANATA BENEDITO
1393545 ELIENE CLARICE OSTROWSKI
3092178 ELISANDRO NUNES BUENO

0778958 ELISANGELA DOS SANTOS GAUER
0316490 EMANOELLI SODRE DE MOURA
0605050 FABIANA PAULINO CAMPOS

0209961 FERNANDA ALVES DA SILVA

1382152 FRANCIELLY BERTICELLI MOCELIN
0525863 FRANCIELY BARROS BORGES

0299146 GILSON DOS SANTOS JARCEM
0968110 GLAUCIA REGINA COSTA SOUZA
0314358 GLEYDNARA DE CARVALHO FRANCA GRASEL
0812480 JOCILEIDE DE MELO

1291980 JOEL GONCALVES CAMPOS

0271756 JOELMA SIMONE FIGUEIREDO RONDON
1190636 JONAIR GONCALO DA SILVA

0107913 JOSE MARCIO DA SILVA MOREIRA
0930830 JOSELINO FERREIRA GOMES

3066100 JULIANA BIAGIONI CLARO

0784893 KATIANA BORGES GHISLERI

1269607 LATLA LUCIENE DE OLIVEIRA
0965561 LANA VALERIA GOMES ROCHA
0938459 LIDIANE LEITE DE BARROS TEIXEIRA
0607142 LOURENA DAENE DIAS

0210692 LOYDE DE CAMPOS OLIVEIRA
1254030 LUIZA JUREMA RODRIGUES DE ARAUJO
3246310 MANAYRA LEMES ROSA

0312215 MARCIA CONCEICAO DE CAMPOS
1411535 MARCOS MEDEIROS DEIRANE

0200786 MARIA APARECIDA DE SOUZA
0064017 MARIA MADALENA FRANCA

0622150 MARLENE LAURINDA DA CUNHA NUNES



3242897
3217450
0212024
0908657
1496379
0537608
1472259
0316970
1419285
1259954
1025635
0786675
0062693
1336690
1325485
0066869
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MONICA RAQUEL DOS SANTOS
MRRCIA DE LIMA CASTRO

NAYLANNE GIOFANNE HOLANDA DOS SANTO
NEUSILEY ROSA DE PAULA

OZIEL CORREA RAMOS

PAULO CESAR LOBO DOS SANTOS
REGILSON COSTA MARTINS

RENATA TAMIRIS SANTANA PEREIRA
ROGERS ANUNCIACAO ANTON
ROSANGELA OLIVEIRA VIEIRA
SALVADORA ALVES DA ROCHA
SERGIO JOSE DOS SANTOS JUNIOR
SIMONE PEREIRA DOS SANTOS
SOLANGE REI DE HUNGRIA

TATIANE TOFOLI SILVA

VIVIANE SOARES MARTINS
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